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20% 20% 100%
Strategist £45 40% £63 0% £63 1 5 60 £3,780 £0 £3,780 £540 £540 £2,700 £2,700
Analyst £30 40% £42 0% £42 1 5 60 £2,520 £0 £2,520 £360 £360 £1,800 £1,800
Admin £18 40% £25 0% £25 2 10 240 £5,880 £0 £5,880 £840 £840 £4,200 £2,100
Trainee £6 40% £8 0% £8 0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0
Guest £0 40% £0 0% £0 100 5 6,000 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0 £0

50% 40% 0% Months 3
6360 £12,180 £0 £12,180 £1,740 £1,740 £8,700

Monthly Split £4,060.00 0% 0%
£12,180 £0 £12,180

Month PHC Provider Partner To Client No Train £12,180
1 £4,060 £0 £4,060
2 £4,060 £0 £4,060
3 £4,060 £0 £4,060 The distribuƟon amounts
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